
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 145 approximately 2.3 miles north of the Clarke County Line, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-9999-05(376) /
108000301 in Lauderdale County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $356,635.70

H.E. Mosley Inc. N. L. Carson Construction
Company, Inc.

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$333,556.00 $349,079.63 $412,812.70

1 2 3

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 2.000 ACRE 10,000.00 15,000.00 7,000.00

0020 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 6,030.000 CY 15.00 14.50 18.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 10.00 6.00 42.60

0040 206-A001 Structure Excavation 57.000 CY 10.00 15.00 35.50

0050 209-A004 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V 734.000 SY 5.00 5.25 4.60

0060 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 638.000 CY 15.00 18.00 16.00

0070 213-C001 Superphosphate 1.000 TON 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,175.00

0080 220-A001 Insect Pest Control 1.000 ACRE 30.00 30.00 30.00

0090 223-A001 Mowing 1.000 ACRE 50.00 50.00 50.00

0100 225-A001 Grassing 2.000 ACRE 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,760.00

0110 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 3.000 TON 200.00 360.00 350.00

0120 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 4.000 TON 400.00 360.00 350.00

0130 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 2,000.00 1,512.50 1,460.00

0140 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 900.000 LF 5.00 5.89 4.00

0150 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 100.000 LF 5.00 6.25 10.00

0160 239-A001 Temporary Slope Drains 400.000 LF 30.00 16.00 16.00

0170 249-A001 Riprap for Erosion Control 100.000 TON 100.00 109.00 88.00

0180 601-A001 Class "B" Structural Concrete 9.000 CY 1,500.00 3,681.25 3,000.00

0190 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 554.000 LBS 4.00 3.95 2.45

0200 603-CA011 18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III 72.000 LF 45.00 242.00 107.00

0210 603-CE023 51" x 31" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III 56.000 LF 150.00 307.00 210.00

0220 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 65.000 SY 4.00 12.74 8.00

0230 605-O005 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 35 47.000 LF 40.00 70.00 31.50

0240 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 8.000 CY 100.00 150.00 95.00

0250 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 12.000 CY 100.00 150.00 70.00

0260 617-A001 Right-of-Way Marker 4.000 EA 400.00 682.50 910.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 145 approximately 2.3 miles north of the Clarke County Line, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-9999-05(376) /
108000301 in Lauderdale County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $356,635.70

H.E. Mosley Inc. N. L. Carson Construction
Company, Inc.

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$333,556.00 $349,079.63 $412,812.70

1 2 3

0270 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 30,000.00 7,625.00 93,000.00

0280 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 20.00 7.88 6.50

0290 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 380.000 SF 20.00 7.88 6.50

0300 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 84.000 LF 50.00 26.25 14.50

0310 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 48.000 LF 50.00 21.00 14.00

0320 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 6.000 EA 650.00 236.25 89.00

0330 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 30,000.00 38,150.00 41,000.00

0340 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 380.000 TON 100.00 92.00 97.00

0350 815-F002 Sediment Control Stone 25.000 TON 80.00 125.00 80.00

0360 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 10,000.00 5,659.50 4,500.00

Letting Date: 3/22/2022 Call Number: 11 Page 2 of 2



Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 145 approximately 2.3 miles north of the Clarke County Line, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-9999-05(376) /
108000301 in Lauderdale County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $356,635.70

Ausbern Construction
Company, Inc.

$580,430.00

4

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 2.000 ACRE 30,000.00

0020 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 6,030.000 CY 25.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 50.00

0040 206-A001 Structure Excavation 57.000 CY 20.00

0050 209-A004 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V 734.000 SY 8.00

0060 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 638.000 CY 40.00

0070 213-C001 Superphosphate 1.000 TON 1,500.00

0080 220-A001 Insect Pest Control 1.000 ACRE 30.00

0090 223-A001 Mowing 1.000 ACRE 50.00

0100 225-A001 Grassing 2.000 ACRE 2,500.00

0110 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 3.000 TON 1,000.00

0120 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 4.000 TON 1,800.00

0130 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 5,000.00

0140 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 900.000 LF 5.00

0150 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 100.000 LF 8.00

0160 239-A001 Temporary Slope Drains 400.000 LF 30.00

0170 249-A001 Riprap for Erosion Control 100.000 TON 250.00

0180 601-A001 Class "B" Structural Concrete 9.000 CY 6,500.00

0190 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 554.000 LBS 10.00

0200 603-CA011 18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III 72.000 LF 165.00

0210 603-CE023 51" x 31" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III 56.000 LF 235.00

0220 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 65.000 SY 20.00

0230 605-O005 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 35 47.000 LF 50.00

0240 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 8.000 CY 250.00

0250 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 12.000 CY 250.00

0260 617-A001 Right-of-Way Marker 4.000 EA 650.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 145 approximately 2.3 miles north of the Clarke County Line, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-9999-05(376) /
108000301 in Lauderdale County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $356,635.70

Ausbern Construction
Company, Inc.

$580,430.00

4

0270 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 15,000.00

0280 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 8.00

0290 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 380.000 SF 8.00

0300 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 84.000 LF 18.00

0310 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 48.000 LF 16.00

0320 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 6.000 EA 90.00

0330 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 65,000.00

0340 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 380.000 TON 175.00

0350 815-F002 Sediment Control Stone 25.000 TON 250.00

0360 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 4,500.00
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